

S.T.27(U)/2016

Present -: Sri Subhasis Ghosh, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia
is In-charge of Additional District & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah

Order No.6 dated 2.5.2016 :-

Accused persons namely Bappa @ Pintu @ Srimanta @ Bali Senapati and Ranjit @ Raju Naskar are produced from custody. Prosecution files Lawyer's Hazira.

Regular P.O has transferred as per Order of Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta. Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah is In-charge of this Court. Case is adjourned.

Fix 12.05.2016 for production of the accused persons.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah.
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah.
In-charge

Ld. Advocate for the accused Ranjit @ Raju Naskar files Hazira. None appears on behalf of the accused Bappa @ Pintu @ Srimanta @ Bali Senapati / Ld. Advocate for the accused Bappa @ Pintu @ Srimanta @ Bali Senapati appears by filing Hazira and filed fresh Vakalatnama. Let the Vakalatnama be kept with the record.