

S.T. 27(U) of 2016

Order No. 29 dated 22.06.2017 :-

Today is fixed for necessary order regarding the execution report of Warrant of arrest against the accused Bappa @ Pintu @ Srimanta @ Suman @ Bali Senapati.

Out of the two accused persons, the other accused Ranjit @ Raju Naskar on interim bail is absent.

Ld. A.P.P. is absent. Ld. Defence Lawyer for the accused Ranjit @ Raju Naskar is present.

Ld. Defence Lawyer for the accused Ranjit @ Raju Naskar prays for condoning the absence of the said accused for this day.

Sureties are directed to produce the accused Ranjit @ Raju Naskar on the next date positively.

As per report of the Joypur P.S., W/A against the accused Bappa @ Pintu @ Srimanta @ Suman @ Bali Senapati be issued at the proper jurisdiction of the residence of the warrantee.

Fix 04.08.2017 for E/R of W/A against the accused Bappa @ Pintu @ Srimanta @ Suman @ Bali Senapati and appearance of the accused Ranjit @ Raju Naskar positively, i.d. necessary order against the accused Ranjit @ Raju Naskar.

Other accused Ranjit @ Raju Naskar as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah