

S.T. 27(U) of 2016
CNR No. WBHW060000192016

Order No. 78 Dated 01.07.2023 :-

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A. Accused Ranjit @ Raju Naskar is produced from J/C.
No E/R of W/A of accused namely Bappa @ Pintu @ Srimanta @ Suman @ Bali Senapati.

No bail petition filed on behalf of accused Ranjit @ Raju Naskar. None moves.

Ld. P.O. has been transferred. Ld. A.D.J, 2nd Court, Uluberia is in-charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 11.08.2023 for Production of accused Ranjit @ Raju Naskar and E/R of W/A of accused namely Bappa @ Pintu @ Srimanta @ Suman @ Bali Senapati.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge
Amta, Howrah
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge.