

S.T. 27(U) of 2016
CNR No. WBHW060000192016
Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 87 dated 12.08.2024

Both the accused persons on Court bail are present. One Vakalatnama is filed by the Learned Advocate for the accused Bappa @ Pintu @ Srimanta @ Suman @ Bali Senapati. Let it be kept with the record.

One witness P.W. 5, Arabinda Dolui is present, cross-examined in full and discharged. No other witness is present. Adjourned this day.

Fixing 22.11.2024 for evidence of C.S.W. 5 and C.S.W. 6.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly. Call for alamat, if any.

Accused persons are as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah